ARTHUR F.

LIMITED REALTOR

247 GUELPH ST.

GEORGETOWN

PHH Homequity
Relocation Centre

PHH

SUPER STARTER
Maintenance free beauty on large private lot overlooking river
valley. Features include gleaming hardwood, new windows,
furnace & roof, darling kitchen plus rec room & extra bdrm.
Near GO Train. Call Sandra Nairn®. 93-2-437

LAKEVIEW AREA
Well cared for 3 bedroom brick bungalow fea-
tures central air & vacuum, heat pump, alum
eaves and soffits, private fenced yard and more.
Just listed at $157,900. Call now to see with E.G.

932469 |

VERY NEAT PACKAGE

Exceptionally well maintained 2 bdrm
home, open concept with stone fireplace,
1/2 acre located minutes to Georgetown.
To view, call Cathy Perego*. 93 2 345

SECLUDED CHARH
4 1/2 beautiful acres, newer fenced field, wide
open lawns, adjacent to pine reforestation, new
front porch, deck & pool, soft pine interior, main
fioor family room, double car garage. Call Larry

93-2.325 |

CIHCA 1875

Step back in time this 3 bedroom home with its
high ceiling, wide wood trim, ornate metal ceiling,
spacious principal rooms. Located in the village
of Inglewood. Call the duty agent for your per-
sonal inspection.

FAMILY GATHERINGS

There's plenty of room for those large family
gatherings in our 4 bedroom 3 bath home. Huge
LR/DR area with new hardwood floors. Our
ravine setting makes this an incredible price. Call
Linda Armstrong* to view.

"ONLY $129.900"!

3 bdrm older home, main floor family rm,

large 28’ x 32' shop on garage and Ml zoning
that allows for light industrial use. Amazing

value! Call John Hill* . 93-2-464

-

JOHNSON &
ASSOQOCIATES

Georgetown

877-5165

oy Call Iris* now!

93-2526 |
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JOB LOSS MORTGAGE INSURANCE

With ALWAYS HOME Job Loss Mortgage Insurance,
you have the peace of mind to make your dream

\VEWAYS

HANDYMAN'S DELIGHT!!
Lots of upgrades have been done. New kitchen
cupboards, circuit breakers, plumbing, new living
room carpet. Will carry for less than rent. New
price $125,000. Call Marilyn Worrall*. 93-2-428

28 ACRES IN CALEDON
Hobby farm - 15 acres arable - stream flows thru'
property. 4 bedroom home with self-contained in-

law suite. Large workshop, many uses, presently
woodworking shop. Bargain priced at $374,900.

16+ ACRES
Picturesque hobby farm with a wealth of possibili-
ties! 3 bedroom home with large eat-in country
kitchen & renovated bath, bank bam, driveshed
and detached garage/workshop. Call the duty

932506 |

OPEN CONCEPT
RAISED BUNGALOW

This Erin home is incredible value. European
kitchen, open concept LR/DR, finished lower
level that could be an in-law area. Call Glenda
Hughes® right awayl|

932413 |

LAFIGE FAMILY HOME
Comfortable 3 bdrm. sidesplit with good sized
kitchen, dining room & large living room. Rec rm
& office on second level. Laundry rm., shop and
storage on lower level. Two car garage plus,

plus, plus. Call Joan or Kim Rollings*. 93-2-514 |

BY THE BRUCE TRAIL
Updated immaculate bungalow with fireplace,
country kitchen, quality ceramics, new bathroom,
bright rec room with woodstove, 4th bedroom
and offim plus fridge, stove, washer & dryer. Call

832.375 _%f-f;f‘;f

032449 |

New oak kitchen with ceramic floors overlooking

,:- ';'-f main floor family rm, 4 bdrms, new broadioom,

finished rec room, very private yard with separate

fenced kidney shaped pool. Immaculate upgrad-
93-2-303

RIVER VIEW
An exceptional bungalow design, by Strahl
Homes, features a sunken living room with soar-
ing ceiling, large master bedroom, cosy family
room & bright breakfast area with slider.

PROFESSIONALLY LAN DSCAPED

This custom built home has it all. 4 bdrms., |
-] 2 fireplaces, on over an acre, only minutes | -
-] to town. Shows to perfection. Don't miss |

this one! Call Pam Reid*.

LOTS OF UPGRADES HERE

3 bedroom upgraded townhouse, neutral decor,
4 pc. & 2 pc. washrooms, garage, ample parking,

gas fireplace, negotiable appliances. New listing
- call Carol McMurray™*. 93-2-535

3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
Walkout basement, safe fenced yard. Super large
living, dining rooms with stone fireplace. Call Helen
Atkinson*. 93-2-418

IT'S YOUR MOVE!!

To this bright and clean home offering 3 spa-
cious bedrooms, country size kitchen and
lots of character. Recent renovations. Big
back yard. Call Madeline Davies*. 93-2-499

home into an enjoyable reality. And you control the
future. '
* Brochure available through any Johnson Associate.

RENOVATIONS GALORE
Freshly decorated 3 bedroom bungalow, upgrad-

ed kitchen, new bathropm, new windows, refin-

| ed home! ¢! $199,900. Glora Foreman® o

tell here. Brenda Payton*

ished hardwood floors plus 60' x 130' treed lot.
5 93-2-532

FABULOUS VALUE!!
$248,900. Stonegate home on huge 50 x
150' landscaped lot, 3 bedrooms, large
kitchen, sunken family room. Too much to

HAVE A LOOK
100 acres on 6th Line north of Maple Avenue,
about 20 acres of hardwood bush, two streams,
rolling lands, great views, on paved road in an
area of estate homes. Call Herb Spitzer* for

'SUPER STARTER

Large bright spacious rooms, new win-
dows, 35 yr. shingles, above ground pool.
Just move in. Call Martha Summers*.

ESTATE SALE
Attractive home on_large treed lot near GO sta-
tion. House is clean and available immediately.
Includes garage, workshop, 2 driveways, sun
room and large downstairs rooms. Call Don Sar-
i 93-2-536

HEART LAKE
Mint condition 4 bdrm. Skylight over circular oak stair-
case, ensuite with Roman tub and sep. shower, main
floor fam. rm, layndry rm., fam. size kit. with w/o, mir-
rored closet doors in foyer, neutral decor, large
fenced lot, dble car gar. Call Nick Lorito*. 93-2-495

100 Properties on display at our
Georgetown Marketplace display centre.

Erin/Hillsburgh
833-9714

Brampton-Mississauga-Toronto

874-3040
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CUSTOM BUILT

Beautiful country bungalow on a one acre
lot only 10 minutes from Georgetown. Full

walkout basement. Call Chris Vale for all
the details of thls Icwe horne

93-2-480

WHAT A CHARMER

Gorgeous 3 bdrm country home, easy
access to Georgetown and Hwy 401. Don't
pass this by - call Don Hearn* now for

s32408 §

93-2-358

more details.

93-2-525

REDUCED
Huge lot in Glen Williams, 3 bdrm house with
eat-in kitchen and potential - needs T.L.C. Town
water, 100 amp service and 1/4 acre treed lot.
Call Joan* or Kim* Rollings. MC-BRL

CENTURY CHARMER

The work is all done in this charming double
brick Victorian. New kitchen and bath, furnace
and well. Freshly decorated. Beautiful pine
floors. Private 1/2 acre lot. Ask for Renée Good.

LOCATION & PRIVACY
8.5 acres of total seclusion, yet minutes to town,
impeccable home on the edge of babbling
stream. Vendor will consider trades, future
potmtia!. Call Rod Presswood*. 93-2-108

TEFIRA COTTA GARDENS
On large lot with enchanting view of surrounding
countryside, eat-in kitchen and full size Florida
room, insulated with wood burning stove, 40 x
10' deck and more. Call Bert Hutchinson*.
93-2-379

" MOVE IN BEFORE CHRISTMAS

Super 3 bdrm end unit. Nearly new with lovely brdim,
fridge, stove & blinds included. Main floor 2 pc., garage &
sliders to yard from the kitchen. Low maintenance fee and
immediate possession make this the right move for you.
See it with Dora MacKinnon** today. 93-2-384

CALL TODAY FOR A FREE MARKET ANALYSIS OF YOUR PROPERTY!

HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sunday, October 17, 1993 P
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